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ADAC-Motorrad-Geschicklichkeits-Turnier     28.05.2023     MSC  Puma  Kuppenheim
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Vorname Name Bewerber  -  Ortsclub / Verein / Team
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1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf

Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler

1 2 Tobias Ganze Renchen S – H 4 293,88 56,88 2 52,93 2 52,03 2 52,04 2

2 1 Ute Derksen FMC Freiburg S – D 3 311,42 58,65 0 57,61 2 54,24 2 70,92 3

3 4 Martin Möst MSC Puma Kuppenheim A – H 3 341,56 62,78 1 49,76 2 61,89 3 67,13 4

4 9 Michael Solga OAMC Reinheim, Gernsheim S – H 4 373,42 61,65 4 83,78 2 74,05 2 63,94 1

5 3 Andreas Förderer FMC Freiburg S – H 3 397,80 59,00 0 54,69 4 70,09 5 74,02 5

6 10 Svenja Nilson OAMC Reinheim, Gernsheim S – D 3 499,25 95,23 3 96,64 4 88,42 3 88,96 3

7 6 Sebastian Peters Gaggenau A – H 4 595,26 87,60 9 81,49 5 79,16 7 77,01 6

8 7 Torsten Kreuzer FMC Freiburg S – H 3 679,84 74,84 18 75,30 10 62,39 6 77,31 5

9 5 Melanie Kolb Gaggenau A – D 4 7862,38 109,48 18 116,30 24 555,55 55 555,55 556

Gesamtwertung - Reg.Nr.: 266 / 23
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ADAC-Motorrad-Geschicklichkeits-Turnier     28.05.2023     MSC  Puma  Kuppenheim
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Vorname Name Bewerber  -  Ortsclub / Verein / Team
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1. Lauf 2. Lauf

Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler

1 1 Ute Derksen FMC Freiburg S – D 3 136,26 58,65 0 57,61 2

2 4 Martin Möst MSC Puma Kuppenheim A – H 3 142,54 62,78 1 49,76 2

3 2 Tobias Ganze Renchen S – H 4 149,81 56,88 2 52,93 2

4 3 Andreas Förderer FMC Freiburg S – H 3 153,69 59,00 0 54,69 4

5 9 Michael Solga OAMC Reinheim, Gernsheim S – H 4 205,43 61,65 4 83,78 2

6 10 Svenja Nilson OAMC Reinheim, Gernsheim S – D 3 261,87 95,23 3 96,64 4

7 6 Sebastian Peters Gaggenau A – H 4 309,09 87,60 9 81,49 5

8 7 Torsten Kreuzer FMC Freiburg S – H 3 430,14 74,84 18 75,30 10

9 5 Melanie Kolb Gaggenau A – D 4 645,78 109,48 18 116,30 24

ADAC-Motorrad-Geschicklichkeits-Turnier     28.05.2023     MSC  Puma  Kuppenheim
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Vorname Name Bewerber  -  Ortsclub / Verein / Team

K
la

s
s

e

3. Lauf 4. Lauf

Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler

1 2 Tobias Ganze Renchen S – H 4 144,07 52,03 2 52,04 2

2 9 Michael Solga OAMC Reinheim, Gernsheim S – H 4 167,99 74,05 2 63,94 1

3 1 Ute Derksen FMC Freiburg S – D 3 175,16 54,24 2 70,92 3

4 4 Martin Möst MSC Puma Kuppenheim A – H 3 199,02 61,89 3 67,13 4

5 10 Svenja Nilson OAMC Reinheim, Gernsheim S – D 3 237,38 88,42 3 88,96 3

6 3 Andreas Förderer FMC Freiburg S – H 3 244,11 70,09 5 74,02 5

7 7 Torsten Kreuzer FMC Freiburg S – H 3 249,70 62,39 6 77,31 5

8 6 Sebastian Peters Gaggenau A – H 4 286,17 79,16 7 77,01 6

9 5 Melanie Kolb Gaggenau A – D 4 7216,60 555,55 55 555,55 556

1. Veranstaltung - Reg.Nr.: 266 / 23
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Ergebnis 
1.Veranstaltung

2. Veranstaltung - Reg.Nr.: 266 / 23
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